Official Results
40th Paul Mascari Senior Singles Tournament Results
Payout Ratio 1:6 in Each Division
No Entries Class A Women
Class B Women

Kim Herman 691
Jeanne Perrine 688
Jane Doerrer 653
Colleen Allen 636
Pat Ridge 630
Sharon Smalley 570
Class C Women
Pam Mott-French 691
Judy Honan 686
Amy Kniffin 680
Jackie Bartolone 661
Kim McNulty-Hutchinson 646
Heather Maldonado 646
Kimberly Kase 609
Stacey Hasiotis 593
Stephanie Hudgins 544
Class A
Don Perrault 760
Jerry Bohrer 743
Kevin Gray 732
Peter Pilaroscia 715
William Warren 699
Dave Miller 691
Tom Watts 689
Jim Doherrer 678
Rich Porcelli 652
Kevin Martin 644
Frank Vaccaro 644
Terry Moretti 644
Bruce Thomas 642
Rich Ignizio 636
Joe Wawrzaszek 632
Roger Hirsh 631
Art Mancuso 619
Mike Callan 601
Rick Croce 599
Class B
Jim Lefler 742
Dana Neu 741
Jim Geedy 737

David Yost 4p 712



Steve Horton
Bill Martens
Don Galiotti
Leon Penazek
Richard Osinski

Robert W Hepperle

Robbie Brongo
David Yost
William D'Ettore
Pat O'Kane

Jim Karr

Pat Anderson
Ross Hutchinson
Dennis Buck

Ken Ball

Scott Neu

Barry Vee

Bob Bartolone
Dan Galiotti
Thomas D'Ettore
Dave Woodhams
John Fogarty
Paul Peterson

Jamie Masclee
Peter Wentis
Jim McGrath
Scott Dingman
Keith Jensen
Jason Carr
William D'Ettorre
Robert Gustke
Bill Hasiotis
Jeff Dewar
John Alessi
Kenneth Haslip
Todd Hosbach
Martin Lindner
Ken Martin

707
691
691
686
684
681
680
674
673
670
654
653
651
647
646
641
637
631
621
609
603
564
531

793
742
725
719
709
700
673
655
646
638
630
630
611
603
590

Class C



